
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO                            Cla ssifica gare 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
                   6^ prova invernale Esordienti A e B 
                     Prova del 19/02/2017  Pomerigg io 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 PECORELLO       Beatrice       2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.37.30 
  2 CIAFRONE        Sofia          2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.39.00 
  3 CHEZZI          Alice          2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.45.70 
  4 ZANGARI         Francesca      2008 AREZZO NUOT O          1.47.50 
  5 MOSCHINI        Emma           2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.48.80 
  6 MAZZESCHI       Eleonora       2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.49.10 
  7 MENCHETTI       Sofia          2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.49.90 
  7 SGREVI          Erika          2008 AREZZO NUOT O          1.49.90 
  9 BIANCHI         Ginevra        2008 AREZZO NUOT O          1.54.00 
 10 COSTA           Carolina       2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.54.40 
 11 TUCCI           Irene          2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.55.90 
 12 ROGGI           Margherita     2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.56.90 
 13 CIARDO          Lucrezia       2008 AREZZO NUOT O          1.57.80 
 14 FUSCHETTO       Noemi          2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.59.30 
 14 LEONINI         Giada          2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.59.30 
 16 COLI            Carlotta       2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.59.90 
 17 FERRACCHIATI    Angelica       2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         2.03.80 
 18 MORELLI         Camilla        2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         2.04.80 
 19 CUSERI          Sara           2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         2.05.80 
 20 BECHERINI       Alice          2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         2.06.40 
 21 AGUTI           Anna           2008 AREZZO NUOT O          2.07.00 
 21 MICHELANGIOLI   Giada          2008 AREZZO NUOT O          2.07.00 
 23 MARRA           Denise         2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         2.07.60 
 24 ROSSI           Giulia         2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  2.14.00 
 25 ERRICO          Giulia         2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         2.14.90 
 
  1 GUERRINI        Caterina       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.28.10 
  2 BURZI           Gaia           2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.34.30 
  3 PARRA           Federica       2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.36.80 
  4 MINERVINO       Martina        2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.38.80 
  5 CAPACCI         Caterina       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.39.30 
  6 BELLAVISTA      Tessa asja     2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.41.10 
  7 ROCCHIGIANI     Sara           2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.41.90 
  8 ZARRO           Matilde        2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.42.60 
  9 BARTOLINI       Siria          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.43.00 
 10 BALDETTI        Federica       2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.43.70 
 11 GALINGANI       Alessia        2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.44.40 
 12 MINERVINO       Agnese         2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.44.90 
 13 CALVO PEGNA     Viola          2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.45.30 
 14 VANNI           Elisa          2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.47.00 
 15 MANCO           Rachele        2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.47.30 
 16 LUPORINI        Elettra        2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.47.90 
 17 GUERRINI        Adele          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.49.30 
 18 LEVIS           Sofia          2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.50.20 
 18 TURCHI          Giada          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.50.20 
 20 VERGALLO        Nerea          2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.50.30 
 21 GIANNELLI       Emma vittoria  2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.50.70 
 22 POGGI           Margherita     2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.57.70 
 23 FABRIS          Zoe emma       2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.58.60 



 24 BALA            Sofia maddalen 2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.59.10 
 25 BENEDETTI       Elisabetta     2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         2.03.50 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MEALLI          Gabriele       2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.27.00 
  2 BALDI           Alessandro     2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.30.00 
  3 ANDRADE MODERNO FRANCESCO      2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.33.30 
  4 VISONE          Giacomo        2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.34.00 
  5 BUSONI          Niccolo'       2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.36.10 
  6 SODI            Sergio         2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.36.90 
  7 GUADAGNI        Lorenzo        2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.37.60 
  8 SOTTILE         Cristian       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.39.80 
  9 ERRANTE         Giovanni sami  2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.40.40 
 10 ESPUNA LARRAMONA RUBEN         2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.41.60 
 11 SACCHETTI       Niccolo'       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.42.40 
 12 GUAZZINI        Gioele         2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.42.90 
 12 ALI             Noureldin amro 2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.42.90 
 12 MAGRINO         Francesco      2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.42.90 
 15 MILO            Tomas          2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.43.30 
 16 DUSHKU          Ryan           2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.43.50 
 17 ARCIONI         Gabriele       2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.48.30 
 18 RAFANELLI       Gabriele       2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.52.50 
 19 ANDREONI        Jacopo         2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.54.90 
 20 MASSIMO         Gaetano        2007 AREZZO NUOT O          1.57.60 
 21 ROSSI           Leonardo       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.59.10 
 22 TANGANELLI      Enea           2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.59.70 
 23 ROSATI          Leonardo       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         2.00.90 
 24 PARRI MELIS     Francesco      2007 AREZZO NUOT O          2.04.90 
 
  1 SALVADORI       Diego          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.25.00 
  1 SERRAI          Cristian       2006 BIBBIENA NU OTO        1.25.00 
  3 SPALLETTI       Andrea         2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.30.00 
  4 MENCHETTI       Lorenzo        2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.31.00 
  5 FRONGIA         Andrea         2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.31.60 
  6 BANELLA         Samuele        2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.32.00 
  6 FERRARI         Fabio          2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.32.00 
  8 LOFIEGO         Francesco      2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.33.70 
  9 GHIGNONI        Pietro         2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.33.80 
 10 PECCIA          Domenico       2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.37.30 
 11 LUCCI           Matteo         2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.38.50 
 12 STANCO          Alessandro     2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.38.70 
 12 ALLKURTI        Andrea         2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.38.70 
 14 VALERI          Alessandro     2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.40.00 
 15 SANCLEMENTE     Tommaso        2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.40.60 
 16 DAVERI          Andrea         2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.41.00 
 17 RIGHI           Manfredi       2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.41.30 
 18 ERRICO          Andrea         2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.43.50 
 19 CORDOVANI       Gianmarco      2006 BIBBIENA NU OTO        1.46.70 
 20 TONINELLI       Lorenzo        2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.48.50 
 21 FORNAINI        Guido          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.49.50 
 22 AMENDOLA        Alessandro     2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.50.00 
 23 ANGUILLA        Fausto         2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.58.60 
 24 ALBIANI         Christian      2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         2.14.40 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 



  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Stile Libero    Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 CIAFRONE        Sofia          2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.39.90 
  2 PECORELLO       Beatrice       2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.40.50 
  3 MENCHETTI       Sofia          2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.43.00 
  3 ROGGI           Margherita     2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.43.00 
  6 MAZZESCHI       Eleonora       2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.44.00 
  7 MOSCHINI        Emma           2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.45.00 
  8 MORELLI         Camilla        2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.46.00 
  9 UNSIHUAY REYNOSO KADELYN ROCIO 2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.47.00 
  9 FERRACCHIATI    Angelica       2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.47.00 
  9 ZANGARI         Francesca      2008 AREZZO NUOT O          0.47.00 
  3 CIARDO          Lucrezia       2008 AREZZO NUOT O          0.47.30 
 12 FUSCHETTO       Noemi          2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.49.00 
 12 ANGI            Agnese         2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.49.00 
 14 MEIATTINI       Matilde        2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.50.60 
 15 COLI            Carlotta       2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.51.00 
 15 LEONINI         Giada          2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.51.00 
 15 CAPPUCCIONI     Valentina      2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.51.00 
 18 AGUTI           Anna           2008 AREZZO NUOT O          0.52.00 
 19 MARRA           Denise         2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.53.00 
 19 BECHERINI       Alice          2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.53.00 
 21 ERRICO          Giulia         2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.57.00 
 22 MICHELANGIOLI   Giada          2008 AREZZO NUOT O          0.58.00 
 23 CUSERI          Sara           2008 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.02.80 
 
  1 GUERRINI        Caterina       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.35.40 
  2 DONATI          Sofia          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.36.00 
  3 CAPACCI         Caterina       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.36.50 
  4 LUPORINI        Elettra        2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.37.00 
  5 ROSSI           Sofia          2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.37.90 
  6 ROCCHIGIANI     Sara           2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.38.00 
  7 RRAPAJ          Adriana        2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.39.00 
  8 DURBIANO        Marianne       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.39.20 
  9 BELLAVISTA      Tessa asja     2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.40.20 
 10 PARRA           Federica       2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.40.60 
 11 MINERVINO       Martina        2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.40.90 
 12 ZARRO           Matilde        2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.41.00 
 12 GALINGANI       Alessia        2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.41.00 
 12 BARTOLINI       Siria          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.41.00 
 12 GUERRINI        Adele          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.41.00 
 16 MANCO           Rachele        2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.43.00 
 16 VANNI           Elisa          2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.43.00 
 16 MINERVINO       Agnese         2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.43.00 
 16 GERMANA'        Sofia          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.43.00 
 20 TURCHI          Giada          2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.43.10 
 21 CALVO PEGNA     Viola          2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.45.00 
 22 GIANNELLI       Emma vittoria  2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.46.00 
 22 VERGALLO        Nerea          2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.46.00 
 22 POGGI           Margherita     2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.46.00 
 25 LEVIS           Sofia          2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.47.00 
 25 BENEDETTI       Elisabetta     2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.47.00 
 25 BALA            Sofia maddalen 2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.47.00 
 25 PARRINI         Linda          2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.47.00 
 29 BALDETTI        Federica       2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.51.00 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 



  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Stile Libero    Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MEALLI          Gabriele       2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.35.00 
  2 CHINAPPI        Filippo        2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.35.80 
  3 SODI            Sergio         2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.36.50 
  4 BALDI           Alessandro     2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.37.10 
  5 SACCHETTI       Niccolo'       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.37.90 
  6 GUAZZINI        Gioele         2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.39.60 
  7 SOTTILE         Cristian       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.41.30 
  8 ERRANTE         Giovanni sami  2007 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.41.90 
  9 MINERVINI       Leonardo       2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.43.30 
 10 ROSATI          Leonardo       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.44.40 
 11 ROSSI           Leonardo       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.45.30 
 12 MASSIMO         Gaetano        2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.45.80 
 13 DONNINI         Mattia         2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.47.80 
 14 TANGANELLI      Enea           2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.50.10 
 
  1 TROJANIS        Matteo         2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.31.90 
  2 SPALLETTI       Andrea         2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.33.00 
  3 SERRAI          Cristian       2006 BIBBIENA NU OTO        0.34.10 
  4 BANELLA         Samuele        2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.34.80 
  5 SALVADORI       Diego          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.35.50 
  6 GHIGNONI        Pietro         2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.35.60 
  7 MENCHETTI       Lorenzo        2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.36.40 
  7 FRONGIA         Andrea         2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.36.40 
  7 VALERI          Alessandro     2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.36.40 
  7 LOFIEGO         Francesco      2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.36.40 
 11 VESOVIC         Valentino      2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.36.50 
 12 LUCCI           Matteo         2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.37.00 
 12 FERRARI         Fabio          2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.37.00 
 14 CESARETTI       Ludovico carlo 2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.37.20 
 15 ERRICO          Andrea         2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.37.50 
 16 D'ACCIO'        Lorenzo        2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.37.70 
 17 PECCIA          Domenico       2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.37.80 
 18 STANCO          Alessandro     2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.38.40 
 19 RIGHI           Manfredi       2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.39.50 
 20 FORNAINI        Guido          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.41.80 
 21 DAVERI          Andrea         2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.42.10 
 22 MICHETTI        Antonio        2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.45.80 
 23 ALBIANI         Christian      2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.04.20 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Apnea partenza 25 m  Esord. B Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 TUCCI           Irene          2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.23.10 
  2 CHEZZI          Alice          2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.23.20 
  3 UNSIHUAY REYNOSO KADELYN ROCIO 2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.23.50 
  4 COSTA           Carolina       2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.25.40 
  5 MEIATTINI       Matilde        2008 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.25.80 
  6 ANGI            Agnese         2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.26.10 
  7 CAPPUCCIONI     Valentina      2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.27.20 
  8 ROSSI           Giulia         2008 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.27.30 
 
  1 BURZI           Gaia           2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.19.20 
    RRAPAJ          Adriana        2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.20.40 
  2 DURBIANO        Marianne       2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.21.10 



  3 ROSSI           Sofia          2007 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.23.20 
  4 PARRINI         Linda          2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.27.20 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Apnea partenza 25 m  Esord. B Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 VISONE          Giacomo        2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.17.20 
  2 BUSONI          Niccolo'       2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.17.80 
  3 CHINAPPI        Filippo        2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.18.30 
  4 ALI             Noureldin amro 2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.19.50 
  5 DUSHKU          Ryan           2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.20.40 
  6 ESPUNA LARRAMONA RUBEN         2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.20.50 
  7 MAGRINO         Francesco      2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.21.10 
  8 MILO            Tomas          2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.21.90 
  9 MINERVINI       Leonardo       2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.22.10 
 10 ARCIONI         Gabriele       2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.22.90 
 11 RAFANELLI       Gabriele       2007 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.23.10 
 12 DONNINI         Mattia         2007 AREZZO NUOT O          0.25.10 
 
  1 TROJANIS        Matteo         2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.16.50 
  2 VESOVIC         Valentino      2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.18.40 
  3 D'ACCIO'        Lorenzo        2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.18.90 
  3 CORDOVANI       Gianmarco      2006 BIBBIENA NU OTO        0.18.90 
  5 CESARETTI       Ludovico carlo 2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.19.10 
  6 ALLKURTI        Andrea         2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.20.40 
  7 SANCLEMENTE     Tommaso        2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.20.90 
  8 AMENDOLA        Alessandro     2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.21.90 
  9 ANGUILLA        Fausto         2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.22.60 
 10 TONINELLI       Lorenzo        2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.24.10 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
A.S.D. CHIMERA NUOTO                            Cla ssifica gare 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
                   6^ prova invernale Esordienti A e B 
                     Prova del 19/02/2017  Pomerigg io 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    400  Stile Libero    Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 D'AVANZO        Francesca      2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.25.20 
  2 SPARVIERI       Arianna        2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.26.30 
  3 DEL SANTO       Sofia          2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.44.20 
  4 TAUCCI          Ginevra        2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.54.30 
 
  1 TRABALZINI      Gaia           2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.10.80 
  2 SACCHI          Giorgia        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  5.22.60 
  3 CASALI          Camilla        2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.23.50 
  4 CORTONICCHI     Sofia          2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.25.30 
  5 SABINI          Giulia         2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.29.00 
  6 PUCCI           Luna           2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  5.41.10 
  7 LOPPI           Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOT O          5.44.40 
  8 BARDELLI        Annaclaudia    2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  5.45.80 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    400  Stile Libero    Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 GAMBINI         Gabriele       2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         4.57.70 



  2 SASSOLI         Francesco      2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         5.16.30 
  3 COZZI           Tommaso        2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.19.90 
  4 BARRACANI       Marco          2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.49.80 
 
  1 VASARRI         Matteo         2004 CHIMERA NUO TO         4.42.80 
  2 BERNICE         Marco          2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       4.48.60 
  3 GIUSTI          Lorenzo        2004 AREZZO NUOT O          4.58.20 
  4 ESPUNA LARRAMONA MIGUEL        2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  5.00.30 
  5 VASELLI         Matteo         2004 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.21.20 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 BRILLI          Rebecca        2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.36.20 
  2 PANICHI         Rebecca        2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.41.50 
  3 ESCALONA        Federica       2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.43.80 
  4 POSSENTI        Sofia          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.47.30 
  5 ALARI PUCCI     Sofia          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.51.30 
  6 MELCHIONDA      Asia           2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.53.10 
 
  1 D'AMBRISI       Alessia        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.27.50 
  2 FRANCALANCI     Maddalena      2005 BIBBIENA NU OTO        1.28.50 
  3 CRESCIOLI       Martina        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.36.30 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Rana           Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 ZAZZERI         Alessandro     2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.31.80 
  2 DONATI          Marco          2005 AREZZO NUOT O          1.38.00 
  3 FISCHI          Thomas         2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.38.40 
  4 CIMMINO         Francesco      2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.38.90 
  5 RAFTER          Lorenzo        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.40.20 
 
  1 PEZZANO         Federico       2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.18.10 
  2 ROSSI           Guido          2004 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.20.70 
  3 RRAPAJ          Arlin          2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.27.00 
  4 MAMELI          Christian      2004 AREZZO NUOT O          1.28.40 
  5 LORETO          Nereo costanti 2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.31.00 
  6 LIBERATI        Francesco      2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.31.10 
  7 DONNINI         Gabriele       2004 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.34.90 
 
    LOMBARDI        Lorenzo        2005 AREZZO NUOT O          Squalif. 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Stile Libero    Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 PAOLETTI        Margherita     2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.33.00 
  2 FATA            Eleonora       2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.33.30 
  3 SGANZERLA       Emma           2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.34.60 
  4 ARCHETTI        Lavinia        2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.36.40 
  5 ROGGIOLANI      Bianca         2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.37.30 
  6 TRENTANOVI      Adele          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.38.40 
  7 MATTIA          Ginevra        2006 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.39.00 
  8 BENCINI         Giada          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.47.90 
 



  1 PANDOLFI        Lavinia        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.30.10 
  2 VENNI           Arianna        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.31.70 
  3 CHEZZI          Sibilla        2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.31.90 
  4 MENGHETTI       Livia          2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.32.10 
  5 PINZAUTI        Martina        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.34.50 
  6 CASELLA         Benedetta      2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.38.80 
  7 TARQUINI        Sveva          2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.44.00 
    GUAZZINI        Matilde        2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       Squalif. 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Stile Libero    Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MEACCI          Matteo         2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.29.80 
  2 BERTOLDI        Lapo           2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.30.60 
  3 FABI            Filippo danilo 2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.32.70 
  4 BONTAS          Nicolas        2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.34.90 
  5 MEGLI           Marco          2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.35.00 
  6 DIMITROV        Danielpetev    2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.35.70 
  7 BARTOLINI       Jacopo         2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.36.10 
  8 FEI             Tommaso        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.37.50 
  9 SASSOLI         Tommaso        2005 BIBBIENA NU OTO        0.37.90 
 10 STEFANELLI      Alessio remo   2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.39.10 
 
  1 BERNICE         Marco          2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.28.70 
  2 PARENTI         Niccolo'       2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.29.10 
  3 KATRINI         Adrian         2004 AREZZO NUOT O          0.29.50 
  4 DEGL'INNOCENTI  Dante          2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.30.30 
  4 MAGRINO         Federico       2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.30.30 
  6 GRECO           Roberto        2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.30.60 
  7 GIAMPAGLIA      Federico       2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.34.50 
  8 SILVESTRI       Andrea         2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.35.70 
  9 GIOVANI         Tommaso        2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.41.30 
 10 MARCHETTI       Leonardo       2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.44.50 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  7a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Misti          Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 SPARVIERI       Arianna        2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   2.58.20 
  2 TRONCATI        Matilde        2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  3.10.70 
 
  1 DI NARDO        Valeria        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  2.47.00 
  2 ZICHELLA        Isabel         2005 BIBBIENA NU OTO        2.52.10 
    GIULIANI        Alice          2005 BIBBIENA NU OTO        Squalif. 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  8a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Misti          Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 PEZZATINI       Tommaso        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  2.46.90 
  2 MAGNANI         Samuele        2005 AREZZO NUOT O          2.57.80 
  3 CAVARI          Jacopo         2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  3.05.30 
  4 GIUSTI          Alexander      2005 BIBBIENA NU OTO        3.19.40 
 
  1 DEGL'INNOCENTI  Dante          2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  2.41.10 
  2 COSI            Filippo        2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  2.42.50 
  3 RUGIADOSI       Giancarlo      2004 CHIMERA NUO TO         2.53.80 



 
    SIMONTI         Mattia         2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  Squalif. 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
  9a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 COSTAGLI        Chiara         2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.42.30 
  2 MAESTRINI       Emma           2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.48.90 
  3 ALARI PUCCI     Sofia          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.49.90 
  4 POSSENTI        Sofia          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.50.00 
  5 MELCHIONDA      Asia           2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.52.60 
 
  3 SAVELLI         Sofia          2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.44.70 
  1 PINZAUTI        Martina        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.44.80 
  2 FOSSI           Martina        2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.47.00 
  4 TARQUINI        Sveva          2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.58.80 
 
    CARLOTTI        Linda          2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   Squalif. 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 10a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 FISCHI          Thomas         2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.45.40 
  2 DIMITROV        Danielpetev    2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.46.40 
  3 CIMMINO         Francesco      2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.46.50 
  4 RAFTER          Lorenzo        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.47.40 
  5 GANEA           Alexandru stef 2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.59.50 
 
  1 LIBERATI        Francesco      2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.41.60 
  2 LORETO          Nereo costanti 2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.41.70 
  3 PICCINI         Lorenzo        2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.43.80 
  4 BECHI           Alessandro     2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.44.80 
  5 GIOVANI         Tommaso        2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.51.00 
  6 MARCHETTI       Leonardo       2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.56.10 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 11a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero    Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 COSTAGLI        Chiara         2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.11.50 
  2 PAOLETTI        Margherita     2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.12.70 
  3 FATA            Eleonora       2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.19.40 
  4 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.21.90 
  5 ROGGIOLANI      Bianca         2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.23.30 
  6 ESCALONA        Federica       2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.25.80 
  7 BONDI           Emma           2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.27.60 
  8 FARINI          Martina        2006 BIBBIENA NU OTO        1.34.10 
 
  1 SOMIGLI         Martina        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.07.50 
  2 ZICHELLA        Isabel         2005 BIBBIENA NU OTO        1.11.90 
  3 GRANDI          Matilde        2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       1.13.50 
  4 GIANNOTTI       Alice          2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.17.20 
  5 GUAZZINI        Matilde        2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       1.24.40 
  6 RUFFINI         Alessandra     2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.26.90 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 



 12a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero    Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 BERTOLDI        Lapo           2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.06.10 
  2 FIXHA           Rafaello       2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.09.10 
  3 QUADRANI        Niccolo'       2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.09.90 
  4 BANELLI         Andrea         2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.13.70 
  5 FABI            Filippo danilo 2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.14.10 
  6 BONTAS          Nicolas        2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.14.80 
  7 MEGLI           Marco          2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.17.90 
  8 GALASSI         Niccolo'       2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       1.18.50 
  9 SASSOLI         Tommaso        2005 BIBBIENA NU OTO        1.29.20 
 10 GANEA           Alexandru stef 2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.29.40 
 
  1 MAGRINO         Federico       2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.06.60 
  2 PARENTI         Niccolo'       2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.07.10 
  3 BARTOLACCI      Giacomo        2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.09.20 
  4 RUGIADOSI       Giancarlo      2004 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.12.10 
  5 BECHI           Alessandro     2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       1.12.90 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 13a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.29.90 
  2 ROMAN           Elena          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.31.40 
  3 BRILLI          Rebecca        2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.31.90 
  4 MATTIA          Ginevra        2006 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       1.32.30 
  5 BAGLIONI        Emma           2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.37.30 
  6 TRENTANOVI      Adele          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.39.10 
  7 BRESCIANI       Elena          2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.46.00 
  8 FARINI          Martina        2006 BIBBIENA NU OTO        1.53.80 
  9 BENCINI         Giada          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  2.06.30 
 
  1 BALLONI         Ginevra        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.20.00 
  2 PUCCI           Luna           2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.25.80 
  3 GORI            Chiara         2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.30.40 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 14a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Dorso          Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 BRACCIALI       Giulio         2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.25.00 
  2 GIUSTI          Alexander      2005 BIBBIENA NU OTO        1.29.40 
  3 DE MICCO        Alessandro     2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.33.10 
 
  1 SERI            Tommaso        2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       1.10.30 
  2 KATRINI         Adrian         2004 AREZZO NUOT O          1.11.10 
  3 NOCENTINI       Marco          2004 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.17.40 
  4 GIUSTI          Lorenzo        2004 AREZZO NUOT O          1.17.90 
  5 FANCELLU        Matteo         2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       1.18.60 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 15a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Farfalla       Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MINIATI         Margherita     2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.24.50 
  2 MATI            Irene          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.29.80 



 
  1 CHEZZI          Sibilla        2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.21.50 
  2 MANGIAVACCHI    Ginevra        2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.24.30 
  3 FRANCALANCI     Maddalena      2005 BIBBIENA NU OTO        1.25.00 
  4 CRESCIOLI       Martina        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.28.70 
  5 CORTONICCHI     Sofia          2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.31.50 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 16a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Farfalla       Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 BARRACANI       Marco          2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.23.60 
  2 SARTI ROSATI    Tommaso        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.26.70 
 
  1 SALE            Tommaso        2004 AREZZO NUOT O          1.12.00 
  2 MAMELI          Christian      2004 AREZZO NUOT O          1.24.50 
  3 MILAZZOTTO      Francesco      2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.26.80 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 17a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MATI            Irene          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.40.10 
  2 PEPI            Simona         2006 AREZZO NUOT O          0.41.90 
  3 ROMAN           Elena          2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.42.50 
  4 ARCHETTI        Lavinia        2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.42.90 
  5 BAGLIONI        Emma           2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.45.30 
  6 PIERONI         Vittoria       2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.46.90 
  7 BRESCIANI       Elena          2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.51.10 
 
  1 DI NARDO        Valeria        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.35.00 
  2 SOMIGLI         Martina        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.35.60 
  3 CAPPELLI        Claudia        2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.37.10 
  4 MENGHETTI       Livia          2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.37.50 
  5 CASALI          Camilla        2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.38.70 
  6 GRANDI          Matilde        2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.39.00 
  7 GIANNOTTI       Alice          2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.39.50 
  8 FOSSI           Martina        2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.40.40 
  9 GORI            Chiara         2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.43.70 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 18a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Dorso          Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 SIMONTI         Mattia         2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.36.80 
  2 PEZZATINI       Tommaso        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.36.90 
  3 DONATI          Marco          2005 AREZZO NUOT O          0.40.30 
  4 MAGNANI         Samuele        2005 AREZZO NUOT O          0.42.70 
  5 GALASSI         Niccolo'       2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.43.90 
  6 STEFANELLI      Alessio remo   2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.44.00 
  7 GRASSO          Patrizio       2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.45.30 
  8 CALUSSI         Tommaso        2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.45.50 
  9 LOMBARDI        Lorenzo        2005 AREZZO NUOT O          0.54.70 
 
  1 SERI            Tommaso        2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.33.20 
  2 GRECO           Roberto        2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.34.60 
  3 BARTOLACCI      Giacomo        2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.36.20 
  4 FANCELLU        Matteo         2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.36.50 



  5 NOCENTINI       Marco          2004 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.37.20 
    VASELLI         Matteo         2004 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   0.38.00 
    VASARRI         Matteo         2004 CHIMERA NUO TO         Squalif. 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 19a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Farfalla       Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MINIATI         Margherita     2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.36.50 
  2 TRONCATI        Matilde        2006 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.40.40 
  3 PIERONI         Vittoria       2006 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.46.50 
 
  1 D'AMBRISI       Alessia        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.35.50 
  2 GIULIANI        Alice          2005 BIBBIENA NU OTO        0.36.50 
  2 SACCHI          Giorgia        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.36.50 
  4 LOPPI           Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOT O          0.38.50 
  5 SAVELLI         Sofia          2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       0.38.70 
  6 MANGIAVACCHI    Ginevra        2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.38.90 
  7 RUFFINI         Alessandra     2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.43.10 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 20a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Farfalla       Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 MEACCI          Matteo         2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.33.20 
  2 FIXHA           Rafaello       2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.33.90 
  3 SASSOLI         Francesco      2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.34.10 
  4 QUADRANI        Niccolo'       2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.34.60 
  5 BARTOLINI       Jacopo         2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.38.30 
  6 SARTI ROSATI    Tommaso        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.39.80 
  7 BANELLI         Andrea         2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.40.50 
  8 FEI             Tommaso        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.43.10 
 
  1 MILAZZOTTO      Francesco      2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.35.90 
  2 GIAMPAGLIA      Federico       2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.39.40 
  3 DONNINI         Gabriele       2004 CHIMERA NUO TO         0.41.60 
  4 SILVESTRI       Andrea         2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  0.41.70 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 21a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Misti          Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 D'AVANZO        Francesca      2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.25.90 
  2 DEL SANTO       Sofia          2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.28.90 
  3 PANICHI         Rebecca        2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.30.50 
  4 SGANZERLA       Emma           2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.31.40 
  5 PEPI            Simona         2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.31.60 
    TAUCCI          Ginevra        2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.32.00 
  6 BONDI           Emma           2006 AREZZO NUOT O          1.40.90 
  7 MAESTRINI       Emma           2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.42.60 
  8 MARRONI         Margherita     2006 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.45.60 
 
  1 PANDOLFI        Lavinia        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.16.60 
  2 VENNI           Arianna        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.18.80 
  3 TRABALZINI      Gaia           2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.19.20 
  4 CAPPELLI        Claudia        2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       1.25.30 
  5 BALLONI         Ginevra        2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.25.40 
  6 SABINI          Giulia         2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.27.90 



  7 BARDELLI        Annaclaudia    2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.30.10 
  8 CASELLA         Benedetta      2005 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       1.38.00 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 22a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Misti          Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
  1 GAMBINI         Gabriele       2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.15.10 
  2 COZZI           Tommaso        2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.22.90 
  3 BRACCIALI       Giulio         2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.23.30 
  4 ZAZZERI         Alessandro     2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.23.80 
  5 CAVARI          Jacopo         2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.27.30 
  6 DE MICCO        Alessandro     2005 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.34.00 
  7 CALUSSI         Tommaso        2005 CHIMERA NUO TO         1.35.80 
  8 GRASSO          Patrizio       2005 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.44.40 
 
  1 ROSSI           Guido          2004 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   1.14.10 
  2 SALE            Tommaso        2004 AREZZO NUOT O          1.14.90 
  3 PEZZANO         Federico       2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.15.50 
  4 COSI            Filippo        2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.16.80 
  5 ESPUNA LARRAMONA MIGUEL        2004 RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  1.17.10 
  6 PICCINI         Lorenzo        2004 SIENA NUOTO  ASD       1.24.40 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 23a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x100 Misti         Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
 
    VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO                 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.23.20 
                                        CHEZZI SIBI LLA 
                                   Tempo intermedio :   100m   1.20.30 
 
    AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOT O          6.00.80 
                                        BOZZO MARIA LAURA 
                                   Tempo intermedio :   100m   1.30.40 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 24a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x100 Misti         Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
 
    AREZZO NUOTO                        AREZZO NUOT O          5.06.30 
                                        KATRINI ADR IAN 
                                   Tempo intermedio :   100m   1.12.50 
 
    VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO                 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.12.50 
                                        NOCENTINI M ARCO 
                                   Tempo intermedio :   100m   1.18.80 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 25a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x100 Stile Liber o  Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
 
    VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO                 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   5.00.80 
                                        D'AVANZO FR ANCESCA 
                                   Tempo intermedio :   100m   1.08.90 
 



    SIENA NUOTO ASD                     SIENA NUOTO  ASD       5.10.70 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 26a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x100 Stile Liber o  Esord. A Maschi 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
 
    CHIMERA NUOTO                       CHIMERA NUO TO         4.26.90 
                                        MEACCI MATT EO 
                                   Tempo intermedio :   100m   1.04.90 
 
    SIENA NUOTO ASD                     SIENA NUOTO  ASD       4.38.10 
                                        PICCINI LOR ENZO 
                                   Tempo intermedio :   100m   1.16.30 
 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 27a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    4x50  Stile Liber o  Esord. A Femmine 
--------------------------------------------------- ------------------------- 
 
 
    RARI NANTES FLORENTI                RARI NANTES  FLORENTI  2.00.60 
                                        DI NARDO VA LERIA 
                                   Tempo intermedio :    50m   0.29.80 
 
    VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO                 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   2.22.30 
                                        COZZI TOMMA SO 
                                   Tempo intermedio :    50m   0.33.30 
 
    SIENA NUOTO ASD                     SIENA NUOTO  ASD       2.24.70 
                                        GRANDI MATI LDE 
                                   Tempo intermedio :    50m   0.34.00 
 
    CHIMERA NUOTO                       CHIMERA NUO TO         2.35.50 
                                        QUADRANI NI CCOLO' 
                                   Tempo intermedio :    50m   0.37.00 
 
    VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO                 VIRTUS BUON CONVENTO   2.43.30 
                                        SCANZERLA E MMA 
                                   Tempo intermedio :    50m   0.40.60 


